
Grants, Subsidies & Allocations 2015-16 2014-15
Beaver Control 7,500           7,500           
OSERVE 6,000           6,000           
Red Cross 6,000           6,000           
Boys & Girls Club 14,000         6,500           
MSU Agri-Center 50,000         50,000         
Humane Society 17,500         10,000         
Brickfire 5,000           -                   
Tri-County Civil Defense 2,500           2,500           

Ambulance Services 13,600         14,200         
Bryan Airport/Starkville Airport 32,000         32,000         
City of Starkville Landfill 100,000       100,000       
GTPDD Public Health 50,000         50,000         
Community Counseling 45,500         45,500         
Emergency Adult Fund 1,200           1,200           
Foster Children & Needy 4,200           4,200           
Heritage Museum 5,000           5,000           
Starkville Library 177,900       170,400       
EMCC Capital Project 230,535       230,535       
Soil & Water Conservation 54,000         54,000         
Fair & Livestock Grant 3,000           3,000           
GTLink 350,000       350,000       
GTPDD Economic Development 50,000         50,000         
Chamber of Commerce 1,000           1,000           
Starkville Arts Council 5,000           3,000           
Mayor's Youth Council 5,000           -                   
GTRA (Eurocopter) 10,938         10,938         

1,247,373    1,213,473    



Increase
-                   
-                   
-                   

7,500           
-                   

7,500           
5,000           

-                   

(600)             
-                   
-                   
-                   
-                   
-                   
-                   
-                   

7,500           
-                   
-                   
-                   
-                   
-                   
-                   

2,000           
5,000           

-                   
33,900         



Notes

Has to be approved through legislation before it is funded

EMS Grant funded by state & passes through the county to OCH. OCH applies 
for grant, we receive check and cut a check to the hospital for the same 
amount.
Funded by County, City & MSU
35% of landfill expenses
Home health program

Through Human Services Department
Through Human Services Department

100000 county 100000 GSDP 100000 OCEDA 50000 City


